
BAULKHAM HILLS HIGH SCHOOL 

Trip Time (one way):   63 minutes 
 

08:17   From:   Baulkham Hills High School 

 
 

              

08:19 
  

 To:       Windsor Road before Coronation Street  
              (Stop 2153202)  
          

 

08:19  

 
From:    Windsor Road before Coronation Street  
             (Bus 615X) 

 
 

 

08:30  

 To:         M2 – Barclay Road Interchange, North  
                Rocks (Stop 2151152)  
               

 

08:39  

 
From:      M2 – Barclay Road Interchange, North  
               Rocks (Stop 2151153)  (Bus 611)   

 
 

 

09:03  
 To:          WestPoint Bus Interchange, Blacktown  
                 Stand 5 (Stop 2148433)          

 

09:08  

 
From:      WestPoint Bus Interchange, Blacktown  
                 Stand 10 (Stop 2148424) (Bus 724 Arndell  
                  Park Loop)        

 
 

 

09:18  

 To:          Dominics Nursing Home,                                            
                Walters Road Blacktown (Stop 214875) 
 

 

09:18  
From:      Dominics Nursing Home,                                            
                Walters Road Blacktown  

 
 

  



09:20  To:           Evans High School RSC  
 

 


	BAULKHAM HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
	Trip Time (one way):   63 minutes

